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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Nation Code Athletes Individuals Relays

Men  Women Total Men  Women Total Men  Women Total
Albania ALB ALB 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -
Denmark DEN DEN 1 - 1 7 - 7 - - -
Estonia EST EST 3 - 3 14 - 14 - - -
Great Britain GBR GBR 10 3 13 59 15 74 1 - 1
Ireland IRL IRL - 1 1 - 6 6 - - -
Kosovo KOS KOS - 1 1 - 6 6 -
Macedonia MKD MKD 3 - 3 3 - 3 - - -
Romania ROU ROU 2 1 3 6 4 10 1 - 1
Sweden SWE SWE 1 1 2 5 6 11 - - -
Turkey TUR TUR 7 2 9 37 11 48 1 - 1
United States of America USA USA - 1 1 - 4 4 - - -
Total number of 11 clubs 28 10 38 134 52 186 3 - 3

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 1

19/05/2018 - 10:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
1.

©ND oA WD

SURDULLI Medina
SULLIVAN Holly
OZTEKIN Irem
CARLSSON Maria
MURRAY Eleanor
GARRET Florence
TREVOR Caitlin
ERNA Veress

YB

94
03
01
83
94
93
03
88

KOS

Great Britain

Turkey

Sweden

Ireland

Great Britain

United States of America
Romania

Time
44.01
46.02
46.41
47.47
49.07
49.86
50.21

1:29.96

Pts

147
128
125
117
106
101

99

17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 2

19/05/2018 - 10:04

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

BICHMORE Billy
PINNERUP Nis Heide
HOLMES Mark
VAHUR Ploomipuu
GUNGOR Serhat Emir
LACEY Zac
CARLSSON Jens
DONMEZ Cengizhan
TROKA Gersi
HUMPHRIES Harry
BANKS Andy

REED Will

AYGAR Furkan Recep
LAKE Will

VICARS Jake

KOTAN Hasan Gokhan
KASPAR PAU Loik
MENC Alperen

ASKIN Sergen
MCDONNELL Chris
ROUYER BROWN Stephane
BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea
SOYSAL Onat
ANDREI Palimariu
STOJANOV Hristijan
ALAROV Matej
TRPKOVSKI Stefan

YB

96
91
83
90
00
00
83
90
00
99
86
93
97
97
95
90
01
02
93
91
97
00
95
01
97
00
98

Great Britain
Denmark
Great Britain
Estonia
Turkey
Great Britain
Sweden
Turkey
Albania
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Turkey
Great Britain
Great Britain
Turkey
Estonia
Turkey
Turkey
Great Britain
Great Britain
Romania
Turkey
Romania
Macedonia
Macedonia
Macedonia

Time
30.87
33.30
36.01
36.12
36.50
37.24
37.34
38.66
38.75
38.88
40.29
40.52
41.01
41.21
41.51
41.85
42.47
42.47
42.69
44.09
4423
45.63
50.31
59.67

1:04.38
1:15.10
1:22.12

Pts

282
225
178
176
171
161
159
143
142
141
127
125
120
118
116
113
108
108
106

97

96

87

65

39

31

19

15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

3a Bac npunpemuo Bauw https://plivanje.info Tum

20/05/2018 10:25 - Page 1

CtpaHa 4 op, 31



1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
19/05/2018 - 10:20 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. CARLSSON Maria 83  Sweden 2:07.48 117
2. SULLIVAN Holly 03  Great Britain 2:09.57 111
3. DEMIR Fatma Cagla 92 Turkey 2:20.99 86
4. ERNA Veress 88 Romania 3:05.09 38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
19/05/2018 - 10:24 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 Denmark 1:40.68 168

2. HARDI Pais 92 Estonia 1:43.17 156

3. REED Will 93  Great Britain 1:44.96 148

4. CARLSSON Jens 83  Sweden 1:49.85 129

5. HOLMES Mark 83 Great Britain 1:50.59 127

6. ROUYER BROWN Stephane 97 Great Britain 2:00.91 97

7. AYGAR Furkan Recep 97  Turkey 2:02.13 94

8. MCDONNELL Chris 91 Great Britain 2:11.57 75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 5
19/05/2018 - 10:31

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

1. MURRAY Eleanor

2. SURDULLI Medina
3. CARLSSON Maria
4. OZTEKIN Irem

YB

94
94
83
01

Ireland
KOS
Sweden
Turkey

Time
3:38.21
3:46.24

3:56.02
4:00.80

Pts

130
117
103

97

50m

100m

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 6 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
19/05/2018 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 Great Britain 2:40.48 237
2. VAHUR Ploomipuu 90 Estonia 3:02.66 161
3. HOLMES Mark 83 Great Britain 3:05.38 154
4. GUNGOR Serhat Emir 00 Turkey 3:18.66 125
5. LACEY Zac 00 Great Britain 3:20.63 121
6. DONMEZ Cengizhan 90  Turkey 3:21.76 119
7. ASKIN Sergen 93  Turkey 3:28.50 108
8. LAKE Will 97 Great Britain 3:29.21 107
9. KASPAR PAU Loik 01 Estonia 3:31.99 102
10. KOTAN Hasan Gokhan 90 Turkey 3:32.26 102
11. HARDI Pais 92 Estonia 3:34.01 100
12. ROUYER BROWN Stephar97  Great Britain 3:34.35 99
13. BANKS Andy 86 Great Britain 3:39.11 93
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 10:25 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 7

19/05/2018 - 10:55

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
1.

N O AN

GARRET Florence
OZTEKIN Irem
TREVOR Caitlin
SULLIVAN Holly
MURRAY Eleanor
SURDULLI Medina
DEMIR Fatma Cagla

YB

93
01
03
03
94
94
92

Great Britain

Turkey

United States of America
Great Britain

Ireland

KOS

Turkey

Time
49.86
57.96
58.24
59.58

1:01.57
1:05.05
1:05.11

Pts

136
86
85
79
72
61
61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
19/05/2018 - 11:02 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. BICHMORE Billy 96  Great Britain 38.32 194
2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 Denmark 39.57 177
3. HOLMES Mark 83  Great Britain 4283 139
4. LACEY Zac 00  Great Britain 45.81 114
5. HUMPHRIES Harry 99  Great Britain 46.34 110
6. TROKA Gersi 00 Albania 48.10 98
7. LAKE Will 97  Great Britain 48.68 95
8. KASPAR PAU Loik 01 Estonia 51.11 82
9. AYGAR Furkan Recep 97  Turkey 52.23 76
10. BANKS Andy 86  Great Britain 52.33 76
11. ASKIN Sergen 93  Turkey 52.46 75
12. MENC Alperen 02  Turkey 52.51 75
13. DONMEZ Cengizhan 90  Turkey 52.58 75
14. SOYSAL Onat 95  Turkey 53.00 73
15. VICARS Jake 95  Great Britain 54.30 68
16. VAHUR Ploomipuu 90 Estonia 55.22 65
17. MCDONNELL Chris 91 Great Britain 55.71 63
18. BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea 00 Romania 56.47 60
19. ANDREI Palimariu 01 Romania 1:24.54 18
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 10:25 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 9 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle
19/05/2018 - 11:11

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank Time Pts

1. Great Britain 2 Great Britain 2:49.14 143
SULLIVAN Holly 03 GARRET Florence 93
HOLMES Mark 83 BICHMORE Billy 96

2. Turkey 1 Turkey 2:59.75 119
DONMEZ Cengizhan 90 OZTEKIN Irem 01
DEMIR Fatma Cagla 92 GUNGOR Serhat Emir 00

3. Romania & USA & Ireland Romania 3:33.41 71
BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea 00 MURRAY Eleanor 94
ANDREI Palimariu 01 TREVOR Caitlin 03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 10:25 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 10 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
20/05/2018 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 Great Britain 1:10.91 254
2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 Denmark 1:15.56 210
3. HOLMES Mark 83 Great Britain 1:21.71 166
4. VAHUR Ploomipuu 90 Estonia 1:21.89 165
5. TROKA Gersi 00 Albania 1:24.51 150
6. DONMEZ Cengizhan 90  Turkey 1:25.29 146
7. LACEY Zac 00 Great Britain 1:25.38 145
8. GUNGOR Serhat Emir 00 Turkey 1:26.03 142
9. HUMPHRIES Harry 99 Great Britain 1:26.84 138
10. BANKS Andy 86 Great Britain 1:29.09 128
11. KOTAN Hasan Gokhan 90  Turkey 1:32.34 115
12. VICARS Jake 95 Great Britain 1:33.38 111
13. ASKIN Sergen 93 Turkey 1:34.01 109
14. KASPAR PAU Loik 01 Estonia 1:35.42 104
15. LAKE Will 97 Great Britain 1:37.44 98
16. ROUYER BROWN Stephane 97  Great Britain 1:37.56 97
17. CARLSSON Jens 83 Sweden 1:38.25 95
18. AYGAR Furkan Recep 97  Turkey 1:38.30 95
19. MENC Alperen 02  Turkey 1:38.40 95
20. BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea 00 Romania 1:42.15 85
21. MCDONNELL Chris 91 Great Britain 1:47.11 73
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 10:31 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 11 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
20/05/2018 - 10:12 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. SURDULLI Medina 94 KOS 1:41.70 125

2. MURRAY Eleanor 94 Ireland 1:44.00 117

3. SULLIVAN Holly 03 Great Britain 1:46.21 110

4. GARRET Florence 93 Great Britain 1:46.24 110

5. CARLSSON Maria 83 Sweden 1:46.47 109

6. OZTEKIN Irem 01 Turkey 1:50.73 97

7. MCKENNA Ciara 01 Great Britain 1:59.46 77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 12
20/05/2018 - 10:19

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

1. HARDI Pais

2. HOLMES Mark

3. CARLSSON Jens

4. REED Wwill

5. GUNGOR Serhat Emir

6. ROUYER BROWN Stephane

7. LAKE Will

8. AYGAR Furkan Recep
9. KOTAN Hasan Gokhan

10. BANKS Andy

11. MCDONNELL Chris

12. VICARS Jake

13. MENC Alperen

YB

92
83
83
93
00
97
97
97
90
86
91
95
02

Estonia
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain
Turkey
Great Britain
Great Britain
Turkey
Turkey
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Turkey

Time
47.53
48.57
48.80
48.85
50.61
54.21
55.22
55.61
56.16
56.34
58.38
59.27

1:14.61

Pts

149
140
138
138
124
101
95
93
90
90
80
77
38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 13
20/05/2018 - 10:25

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
1.

N O

TREVOR Caitlin
SULLIVAN Holly
CARLSSON Maria
DEMIR Fatma Cagla
SURDULLI Medina
ERNA Veress
MCKENNA Ciara

YB

03
03
83
92
94
88
01

United States of America
Great Britain

Sweden

Turkey

KOS

Romania

Great Britain

Time
56.86
1:00.91
1:01.29
1:03.18
1:04.66
1:18.30
1:30.63

Pts

127
103
102
93
86
48
31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 14 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
20/05/2018 - 10:29 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts
1. BICHMORE Billy 96  Great Britain 35.32 235
2. HOLMES Mark 83  Great Britain 38.60 180
3. LACEY Zac 00  Great Britain 38.79 177
4. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 Denmark 39.39 169
5. LAKE Will 97  Great Britain 4194 140
6. CARLSSON Jens 83  Sweden 43.22 128
7. REED Will 93  Great Britain 43.70 124
8. GUNGOR Serhat Emir 00  Turkey 4390 122
9. BANKS Andy 86  Great Britain 4436 118
10. VAHUR Ploomipuu 90 Estonia 44.52 117
11. SOYSAL Onat 95  Turkey 4496 113
12. VICARS Jake 95  Great Britain 4580 107
13. ASKIN Sergen 93  Turkey 46.09 105
14. HUMPHRIES Harry 99  Great Britain 46.86 100
15. DONMEZ Cengizhan 90  Turkey 48.34 91
16. KASPAR PAU Loik 01 Estonia 48.87 88
17. MENC Alperen 02  Turkey 50.75 79
18. HARDI Pais 92 Estonia 51.57 75
19. ROUYER BROWN Stephane 97  Great Britain 56.48 57
20. BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea 00 Romania 1:04.92 37
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 11:11 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 15
20/05/2018 - 10:36

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

—_

GARRET Florence
SURDULLI Medina
OZTEKIN Irem
MURRAY Eleanor
CARLSSON Maria
DEMIR Fatma Cagla
TREVOR Caitlin
MCKENNA Ciara
ERNA Veress

©®ONO A WD

YB

93
94
01
94
83
92
03
01
88

Great Britain

KOS

Turkey

Ireland

Sweden

Turkey

United States of America
Great Britain

Romania

Time
51.98
53.49
54.09
59.04

1:05.77
1:08.50
1:08.92
1:19.97
1:42.06

Pts

103
94
91
70
50
45
44
28
13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 16 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
20/05/2018 - 10:42 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 Great Britain 1:18.12 245
2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 Denmark 1:23.20 203
3. HOLMES Mark 83 Great Britain 1:34.93 136
4. HUMPHRIES Harry 99 Great Britain 1:37.64 125
5. LACEY Zac 00 Great Britain 1:39.61 118
6. AYGAR Furkan Recep 97  Turkey 1:51.06 85
7. LAKE Will 97 Great Britain 1:52.06 83
8. ASKIN Sergen 93  Turkey 1:54.51 77
9. DONMEZ Cengizhan 90 Turkey 1:57.20 72
10. MENC Alperen 02  Turkey 1:57.90 71
11. MCDONNELL Chris 91 Great Britain 2:00.88 66
12. SOYSAL Onat 95 Turkey 2:01.77 64
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 11:29 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 17 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
20/05/2018 - 10:50 Results
Points: FINA 2017
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
1. GARRET Florence 93 Great Britain 1:50.50 123
2. MURRAY Eleanor 94 Ireland 2:03.41 88
3. OZTEKIN Irem 01 Turkey 2:06.65 82
4. SULLIVAN Holly 03 Great Britain 2:06.72 81
5. DEMIR Fatma Cagla 92  Turkey 2:18.20 63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Medal Statistics All Events
Men Women All
Gold  Silver Bronze Gold  Silver Bronze Gold  Silver Bronze Total
1. Great Britain GBR GBR 7 2 7 3 3 1 10 5 8 23
2. KOS KOS KOS - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
3. Denmark DEN DEN 1 4 - - - 1 4 - 5
4. Estonia EST EST 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
Ireland IRL IRL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
6. Sweden SWE SWE - - 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 4
7. United States of America USA USA - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
8. Turkey TUR TUR - 1 - - 1 4 - 4 6
9. Romania ROU ROU - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 11:51 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Medalists by event, Men All Events
2. 50m Freestyle Open 4. 100m Breaststroke Open
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR 30.87 1. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 DEN 1:40.68
2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 DEN 33.30 2. HARDI Pais 92 EST 1:43.17
3. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 36.01 3. REED Will 93 GBR 1:44.96
6. 200m Freestyle Open 8. 50m Backstroke Open
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR 2:40.48 1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR 38.32
2. VAHUR Ploomipuu 90 EST 3:02.66 2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 DEN 39.57
3. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 3:05.38 3. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 42.83
10. 100m Freestyle Open  12. 50m Breaststroke Open
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR 1:10.91 1. HARDI Pais 92 EST 47.53
2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 DEN 1:15.56 2. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 48.57
3. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 1:21.71 3. CARLSSON Jens 83 SWE 48.80
14. 50m Butterfly Open  16. 100m Backstroke Open
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR 35.32 1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR 1:18.12
2. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 38.60 2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 DEN 1:23.20
3. LACEY Zac 00 GBR 38.79 3. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR 1:34.93
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 11:51 - Page 1
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Medalists by event, Women All Events
1. 50m Freestyle Open 3. 100m Breaststroke Open
1. SURDULLI Medina 94 KOS 44.01 1. CARLSSON Maria 83 SWE 2:07.48
2. SULLIVAN Holly 03 GBR 46.02 2. SULLIVAN Holly 03 GBR 2:09.57
3. OZTEKIN Irem 01 TUR 46.41 3. DEMIR Fatma Cagla 92 TUR 2:20.99
5. 200m Freestyle Open 7. 50m Backstroke Open
1. MURRAY Eleanor 94 IRL 3:38.21 1. GARRET Florence 93 GBR 49.86
2. SURDULLI Medina 94 KOS 3:46.24 2. OZTEKIN Irem 01 TUR 57.96
3. CARLSSON Maria 83 SWE 3:56.02 3. TREVOR Caitlin 03 USA 58.24
11. 100m Freestyle Open  13. 50m Breaststroke Open
1. SURDULLI Medina 94 KOS 1:41.70 1. TREVOR Caitlin 03 USA 56.86
2. MURRAY Eleanor 94 IRL 1:44.00 2. SULLIVAN Holly 03 GBR 1:00.91
3. SULLIVAN Holly 03 GBR 1:46.21 3. CARLSSON Maria 83 SWE 1:01.29
15. 50m Butterfly Open  17. 100m Backstroke Open
1. GARRET Florence 93 GBR 51.98 1. GARRET Florence 93 GBR 1:50.50
2. SURDULLI Medina 94 KOS 53.49 2. MURRAY Eleanor 94 IRL 2:03.41
3. OZTEKIN Irem 01 TUR 54.09 3. OZTEKIN Irem 01 TUR 2:06.65
Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 20/05/2018 11:51 - Page 2
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Medalists by Club, Women All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Great Britain

Gold 7. Women, 50m Backstroke Open GARRET Florence 93 49.86
17. Women, 100m Backstroke Open GARRET Florence 93 1:50.50
15. Women, 50m Butterfly Open GARRET Florence 93 51.98

Silver 1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open SULLIVAN Holly 03 46.02
13. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open SULLIVAN Holly 03 1:00.91
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open SULLIVAN Holly 03 2:09.57

Bronze 11. Women, 100m Freestyle Open SULLIVAN Holly 03 1:46.21

Ireland

Gold 5. Women, 200m Freestyle Open MURRAY Eleanor 94 3:38.21

Silver 11. Women, 100m Freestyle Open MURRAY Eleanor 94 1:44.00
17. Women, 100m Backstroke Open MURRAY Eleanor 94 2:03.41

KOS

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open SURDULLI Medina 94 44.01
11. Women, 100m Freestyle Open SURDULLI Medina 94 1:41.70

Silver 5. Women, 200m Freestyle Open SURDULLI Medina 94 3:46.24
15. Women, 50m Butterfly Open SURDULLI Medina 94 53.49

Sweden

Gold 3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open CARLSSON Maria 83 2:07.48

Bronze 5. Women, 200m Freestyle Open CARLSSON Maria 83 3:56.02
13. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open CARLSSON Maria 83 1:01.29

Turkey

Silver 7. Women, 50m Backstroke Open OZTEKIN Irem 01 57.96

Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open OZTEKIN Irem 01 46.41
17. Women, 100m Backstroke Open OZTEKIN Irem 01 2:06.65
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open DEMIR Fatma Cagla 92 2:20.99
15. Women, 50m Butterfly Open OZTEKIN Irem 01 54.09

United States of America

Gold 13. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open TREVOR Caitlin 03 56.86

Bronze 7. Women, 50m Backstroke Open TREVOR Caitlin 03 58.24
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"

Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Medalists by Club, Men All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Denmark

Gold 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 1:40.68

Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle Open PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 33.30
10. Men, 100m Freestyle Open PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 1:15.56
8. Men, 50m Backstroke Open PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 39.57
16. Men, 100m Backstroke Open PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 1:23.20

Estonia

Gold 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open HARDI Pais 92 47.53

Silver 6. Men, 200m Freestyle Open VAHUR Ploomipuu 90 3:02.66
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open HARDI Pais 92 1:43.17

Great Britain

Gold 2. Men, 50m Freestyle Open BICHMORE Billy 96 30.87
10. Men, 100m Freestyle Open BICHMORE Billy 96 1:10.91
6. Men, 200m Freestyle Open BICHMORE Billy 96 2:40.48
8. Men, 50m Backstroke Open BICHMORE Billy 96 38.32
16. Men, 100m Backstroke Open BICHMORE Billy 96 1:18.12
14. Men, 50m Butterfly Open BICHMORE Billy 96 35.32

Silver 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open HOLMES Mark 83 48.57
14. Men, 50m Butterfly Open HOLMES Mark 83 38.60

Bronze 2. Men, 50m Freestyle Open HOLMES Mark 83 36.01
10. Men, 100m Freestyle Open HOLMES Mark 83 1:21.71
6. Men, 200m Freestyle Open HOLMES Mark 83 3:05.38
8. Men, 50m Backstroke Open HOLMES Mark 83 42.83
16. Men, 100m Backstroke Open HOLMES Mark 83 1:34.93
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open REED Will 93 1:44.96
14. Men, 50m Butterfly Open LACEY Zac 00 38.79

Sweden

Bronze 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open CARLSSON Jens 83 48.80
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Multi-Medalists All Events
Including relay events
Place Name YB Nation Club Gold Silver ~ Bronze  Total
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 GBR Great Britain 7 - - 7
2. GARRET Florence 93 GBR Great Britain 4 - - 4
3. SURDULLI Medina 94 MKD Kosovo 2 2 - 4
4. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 DEN Denmark 1 4 - 5
5. SULLIVAN Holly 03 GBR Great Britain 1 3 1 5
6. HOLMES Mark 83 GBR Great Britain 1 2 5 8
7. MURRAY Eleanor 94 IRL Ireland 1 2 1 4
8. HARDI Pais 92 EST Estonia 1 1 - 2
9. CARLSSON Maria 83 SWE Sweden 1 - 2 3
TREVOR Caitlin 03 USA United States of America 1 - 2 3
11. OZTEKIN Irem 01 TUR Turkey - 2 3 5
12. DEMIR Fatma Cagla 92 TUR Turkey - 1 1 2
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Best performance by points All Events

Points: FINA 2017

Men
1. BICHMORE Billy 96 Great Britain 50m Freestyle 30.87 282
2. PINNERUP Nis Heide 91 Denmark 50m Freestyle 33.30 225
3. HOLMES Mark 83 Great Britain 50m Butterfly 38.60 180
Women
1. SURDULLI Medina 94 Kosovo 50m Freestyle 44.01 147
2. GARRET Florence 93 Great Britain 50m Backstroke 49.86 136
3. MURRAY Eleanor 94 Ireland 200m Freestyle 3:38.21 130
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Progression of Athletes - Details All Events
Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB
Albania 1
TROKA Gersi, 30/07/2000 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 38.75 142 37.00 91%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:24.51 150 1:32.00 119%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 48.10 98 NT -
Denmark 2
PINNERUP Nis Heide, 06/09/1991 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 33.30 225 34.05 105%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:15.56 210 1:14.41 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 39.57 177 39.50 100%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 1:23.20 203 1:25.17 105%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:40.68 168 1:36.19 91%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 39.39 169 38.14 94%
Estonia 8
HARDI Pais, 04/11/1992 3
200m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 3:34.01 100 3:35.22 101%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 47.53 149 46.72 97%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:43.17 156 1:48.99 112%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 18. 51.57 75 54.69 112%
KASPAR PAU Loik, 07/05/2001 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 17. 42.47 108 46.56 120%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 1:35.42 104 1:39.00 108%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 3:31.99 102 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 8. 51.11 82 52.00 104%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 16. 48.87 88 47.87 96%
VAHUR Ploomipuu, 14/01/1990 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4 36.12 176 35.78 98%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:21.89 165 1:23.00 103%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 3:02.66 161 3:03.00 100%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 16. 55.22 65 48.00 76%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 10 44.52 117 44.20 99%
Great Britain 16
BANKS Andy, 18/12/1986 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 40.29 127 37.00 84%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 1:29.09 128 1:24.00 89%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 3:39.11 93 3:09.00 74%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 10. 52.33 76 53.00 103%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 10. 56.34 90 52.00 85%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 9. 44.36 118 45.00 103%
BICHMORE Billy, 01/02/1996 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 30.87 282 30.00 94%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:10.91 254 1:07.00 89%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 2:40.48 237 2:31.00 89%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 38.32 194 36.00 88%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:18.12 245 1:17.00 97%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 35.32 235 33.00 87%
GARRET Florence, 06/01/1993 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 49.86 101 42.00 1%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:46.24 110 1:46.00 100%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 49.86 136 45.00 81%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:50.50 123 1:46.00 92%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 51.98 103 53.00 104%
HOLMES Mark, 01/06/1983 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 36.01 178 35.00 94%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:21.71 166 1:18.00 91%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 3:05.38 154 3:06.00 101%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 42.83 139 40.00 87%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:34.93 136 1:30.00 90%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 48.57 140 51.00 110%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 1:50.59 127 1:48.00 95%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 38.60 180 39.00 102%
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

HUMPHRIES Harry, 01/09/1999 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 38.88 141 36.00 86%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 1:26.84 138 1:24.00 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 46.34 110 43.00 86%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 1:37.64 125 1:36.00 97%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 14. 46.86 100 NT -
LACEY Zac, 07/09/2000 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 37.24 161 38.00 104%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:25.38 145 1:28.00 106%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 3:20.63 121 3:16.00 95%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 45.81 114 44.00 92%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 1:39.61 118 1:42.00 105%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 38.79 177 38.00 96%
LAKE Will, 24/08/1997 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 41.21 118 41.00 99%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 1:37.44 98 1:27.00 80%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 3:29.21 107 3:26.00 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 48.68 95 47.00 93%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 1:52.06 83 1:38.00 76%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 7. 55.22 95 50.00 82%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 5. 41.94 140 41.00 96%
MCDONNELL Chris, 14/05/1991 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 20. 44.09 97 42.00 91%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 21. 1:47.11 73 1:39.00 85%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 17. 55.71 63 53.00 91%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 11. 2:00.88 66 2:00.00 99%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 11. 58.38 80 53.00 82%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 8. 2:11.57 75 2:01.00 85%
MCKENNA Ciara, 14/12/2001 2
100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:59.46 77 2:21.00 139%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 7. 1:30.63 31 1:30.00 99%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 8. 1:19.97 28 1:33.00 135%
REED Will, 25/11/1993 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 40.52 125 39.00 93%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 48.85 138 47.00 93%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 1:44.96 148 1:41.00 93%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 7. 43.70 124 40.00 84%
ROUYER BROWN Stephane, 22/03/1997 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 21. 44.23 96 41.00 86%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 1:37.56 97 1:35.00 95%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 3:34.35 99 3:31.00 97%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 54.21 101 55.00 103%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 2:00.91 97 2:12.00 119%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 19. 56.48 57 51.00 82%
SULLIVAN Holly, 31/12/2003 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 46.02 128 45.00 96%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:46.21 110 1:43.00 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 59.58 79 1:00.00 101%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 2:06.72 81 2:03.00 94%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:00.91 103 1:02.00 104%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 2:09.57 111 2:13.00 105%
VICARS Jake, 01/08/1995 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 41.51 116 40.00 93%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 1:33.38 111 1:32.00 97%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 15. 54.30 68 49.00 81%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 12. 59.27 77 58.00 96%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 12. 45.80 107 45.00 97%
Ireland -
MURRAY Eleanor, 18/02/1994 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 49.07 106 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:44.00 117 NT -
200m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 3:38.21 130 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 1:01.57 72 NT -
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 2:03.41 88 NT -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 59.04 70 NT -
Kosovo -
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

SURDULLI Medina, 01/09/1994

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Macedonia

ALAROQV Matej, 22/08/2000
50m Freestyle

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed

STOJANQV Hristijan, 11/03/1997

50m Freestyle

Timed

TRPKOVSKI Stefan, 03/03/1998

50m Freestyle

Romania

Timed

ANDREI Palimariu, 03/08/2001

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

Timed
Timed

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Final

BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea, 28/12/2000

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

ERNA Veress, 25/03/1988
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Sweden

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

CARLSSON Jens, 01/09/1983

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

50m Butterfly

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

CARLSSON Maria, 28/02/1983

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Turkey

ASKIN Sergen, 07/10/1993

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

AYGAR Furkan Recep, 30/05/1997

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

DEMIR Fatma Cagla, 02/11/1992

50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

26.
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22.
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18.
20.
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19.
13.

11.

13.

13.

Noo

o W o

Moo ==

44.01
1:41.70
3:46.24
1:05.05
:04.66

53.49

-

_

115.10

-

:04.38

_

22,12

59.67
:24.54

_

45.63
1:42.15
56.47
:04.92

-

_

:29.96
1:18.30
3:05.09
1:42.06

37.34
1:38.25
48.80
1:49.85
43.22

47.47
1:46.47
3:56.02
1:01.29
2:07.48
1:05.77

42.69
1:34.01
3:28.50
52.46
1:54.51
46.09

41.01
:38.30
52.23
:51.06
55.61
2:02.13

_

-

1:05.11
2:18.20
1:03.18
2:20.99
1:08.50

147
125
117
61
86
94

19

31

15

39
18

87
85
60
37

17
48

13

159

95
138
129
128

117
109
103
102
117

50

106
109
108
75
77
105

120
95
76
85
93
94

61
63
93
86
45

q

q

q
q

1
1
1

q
q

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

:113.07
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49.00
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:00.00
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:117.00
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1

1

q

q
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37.02
:26.51
46.16
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44.02
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3:44.81

56.27
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1

59.42

41.91
:39.88

3:28.75

_

_

-

q

50.78
:56.11
45.11

42.86
:36.17
53.72
:50.37
55.82
NT

:02.18

2:20.00

1

:03.82

2:22.88

1

:19.00

95%
77%

87%

111%
69%

115%
120%
154%

85%

44%
97%
66%
47%

98%
78%
89%
91%
97%

86%
90%
91%
84%
96%
82%

23

96%
113%
100%

94%
103%

96%

109%
96%
106%
99%
101%

91%
103%
102%
103%
133%
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

DONMEZ Cengizhan, 13/03/1990

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

GUNGOR Serhat Emir, 24/11/2000

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

KOTAN Hasan Gokhan, 21/11/1990

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke

MENC Alperen, 25/09/2002

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

OZTEKIN Irem, 07/05/2001

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

SOYSAL Onat, 01/05/1995

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

United States of America

TREVOR Caitlin, 22/04/2003

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Timed
Timed
Timed
Timed

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
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NroeN

38.66
1:25.29
3:21.76

52.58
1:57.20

48.34

36.50
1:26.03
3:18.66

50.61

43.90

41.85
1:32.34
3:32.26

56.16

42.47
1:38.40
52.51
1:57.90
1:14.61
50.75

46.41
1:50.73
4:00.80

57.96
2:06.65

54.09

50.31
53.00
2:01.77
44.96

50.21
58.24
56.86
1:08.92

143
146
119
75
72

171
142
125
124
122

113
115
102

90

108
95
75
71
38

125
97
97
86
82
91

65
73
64
113

99
85
127
44

37.42
1:28.59
3:26.20

51.75
1:51.00

47.31

37.66
1:27.05
3:18.98

55.00

42.42

40.95
1:38.87
3:30.00

54.45

44.67
1:35.00
50.97
NT
1:00.00
50.79

46.40
1:48.56
3:55.15
57.42
2:08.87
52.10

53.57
53.56
:51.71
51.11

-

55.70
:08.25
:03.27
:20.05

- —a A

94%
108%
104%

97%

90%

96%

106%
102%
100%
118%

93%

96%
115%
98%
94%

111%
93%
94%

65%
100%

100%
96%
95%
98%

104%
93%

113%
102%

84%
129%

NN

123%
137%
124%
135%
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1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Progression of Athletes - Summary All Events
Men Women Average

Total  Progression Total Progression
Place Club Code Athletes Results Results in % Athletes Results Results in % Progress
1. United States of America USA - - - - 1 4 4 130% 130%
2. Albania ALB 1 3 1 105% - - - - 105%
3. Estonia EST 3 14 8 102% - - - - 102%
4. Turkey TUR 7 37 18 100% 2 11 5 102% 101%
5. Denmark DEN 1 7 2 99% - - - - 99%
6. Great Britain GBR 10 59 10 93% 3 15 6 101% 94%
7. Romania ROU 2 6 4 109% 1 4 - 63% 91%
8. Sweden SWE 1 5 - 91% 1 6 - 88% 89%
9. Macedonia MKD 3 3 - 86% - - - - 86%
10. Ireland IRL - - - - 6 - - -
Kosovo KOS - - - - 6 - - -
Summary of 11 clubs 28 134 43 71% 10 52 15  44% 81%
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